CONTRIBUTION BETWEEN JANUARY 2022 TO DECEMBER 2022

SERIAL NO.

A WO N -

0 N O O,

11
12

13
14
15
16

NAME

Mr & Mrs Khati Prosonic
BMC Youth Departmen
Imchalemba Longchari
New Life Church

Mr Tali Longchari
& Mrs Tsiebounuo

New Life Church
Neiphiu Rio Foundation
Repatemsu and family
Neiphiu Rio Foundation
Mr Repatemsu

Ahuolie Sekhose

Mrs Keneideno Theunuo

Dr & Mrs Keyiekhrie Kire
& Family

Mr & Mrs Khati Prosonic
Asangla Longchar
Longchari Clan

AMOUNT
Rs.76,000/-
Rs.12,170/-
Rs.10,000/-
Rs.1,000/-

Materials
Rs.1,000/-
Rs.1,00,000/-
Rs.500/-
Rs.1,00,000
Rs.500/-
Rs.1,000/-
Rs.5,000

Rs.50,000/-
Rs.15,000/-
Rs.3,500/-

Rs. 2,00,000/-

DATE
20th December 2021
January 2022
January 2022
January 2022

January 2022
February 2022
February 2022
February 2022

2nd February 2022
5th February 2022
March 2022
March 2022

March 2022
March 2022
March 2022
March 2022



