CONTRIBUTION BETWEEN JANUARY 2022 TO DECEMBER 2022				
SERIAL NO.	NAME	AMOUNT	DATE	
1	Mr & Mrs Khati Prosonic	Rs.76,000/-	20th December 2021	
2	BMC Youth Departmen	Rs.12,170/-	January 2022	
3	Imchalemba Longchari	Rs.10,000/-	January 2022	
4	New Life Church	Rs.1,000/-	January 2022	
5	Mr Tali Longchari & Mrs Tsiebounuo	Materials	January 2022	
6	New Life Church	Rs.1,000/-	February 2022	
7	Neiphiu Rio Foundation	Rs.1,00,000/-	February 2022	
8	Repatemsu and family	Rs.500/-	February 2022	
9	Neiphiu Rio Foundation	Rs.1,00,000	2nd February 2022	
10	Mr Repatemsu	Rs.500/-	5th February 2022	
11	Ahuolie Sekhose	Rs.1,000/-	March 2022	
12	Mrs Keneideno Theunuo	Rs.5,000	March 2022	
13	Dr & Mrs Keyiekhrie Kire & Family	Rs.50,000/-	March 2022	
14	Mr & Mrs Khati Prosonic	Rs.15,000/-	March 2022	
15	Asangla Longchar	Rs.3,500/-	March 2022	
16	Longchari Clan	Rs. 2,00,000/-	March 2022	